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JAGERSRO TROTTO
 (1)

mercoledì 18 marzo 2026
Ippica Complementare

1 12,20 Pr.Spartrappa Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 KERIE 2140 Rosleff Victor   13.6-13.8
Palm Ronny - Palm Ronny

  2 WILD NIGHT " Forss Markus   11.8-12.2
Uph Academy Ab - Tovek Linda

  3 KALITHEA " Kolgjini Dante   12.1-13.6
Hb Bounty Hunter - Nilsson Lars I

  4 FETISOV " Persson Stefan   -13.8
Walter-mommert Karin - Waldmuller Markus

  5 NAT KING COLE " Kolgjini Adrian   12.8-13.6
Ellerstromgruppen Ab - Kolgjini Adrian

  6 MARANICHI " Lovgren Joakim   12.2-12.9
Anic Marko - Lovgren Joakim

  7 GLOBAL DEEP IMPACT " Oscarsson Jonas M  12.7-13.2
Johansson Johnny - Johansson Johnny

  8 STENS REBELL " Untersteiner Johan  11.2-12.5
Stens Trot Ab - Untersteiner Johan

  9 ALESSIO " Ecce Ken   -14.1
Stald Kojak - Kristoffersen Hans Henning

 10 BACKER T.R. " Mifsud Larson   12.3-13.7
Palm Ronny E Ohman Jan - Palm Ronny

 11 MR FANTASTIC " Linder Thomas   12.7-13.6
Radsten Patrik E Asa - Radsten Patrik

Pronostico:

2 12,42 Pr.Spartrappa Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 ZIDANE C.D. 2140 Ecce Ken   -14.6
Claeshallen Ab E Epm Forvaltn. - Waldmuller Markus

  2 BORUPS CHAPLIN " Takter Johnny   17.7-15.0
Thulin Gustaf - Lorentzen Jorgen

  3 MANHATTAN TROT " Kjaer Rene   12.5-15.4
Event Eksperten Aps - Ladegaard Magnus

  4 EQUALIZER C.J. " Kolgjini Dante   11.8-14.2
Cjs Stable Aps - Kolgjini Adrian

  5 DIEGO FACE " Kolgjini Adrian   12.4-14.7
Nymanwanseth Byggmastare Ab - Kolgjini Adrian

  6 MONI LANE " Persson Stefan   -14.9
Stall Team Skane Ab - Nilsson Lars I

  7 CHLOE HAYTHROW " Untersteiner Johan  -14.3
Johansson Johnny - Johansson Johnny

  8 KEEPTHESUGARCOMING " Mifsud Larson   12.4-14.3
Mizzi Darren E Micallef Steph. - Mizzi Daren

  9 GOOD LUCK SOHUS "   12.7-14.4
Pedersen Christina J - Christoffersen Ulrik

 10 EMAIL ADDRESS " Forss Markus   -15.0
Uph Academy Ab - Tovek Linda

Pronostico:

3 13,04 Pr.Spartrappa Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 MARILLA 2140 Rosleff Victor   16.0-15.8
Odell Andreas - Odell Andreas

  2 GEMSTONE AZE " Grasso Bernardo  14.8-14.4
No Boundaries Ab E Gulltrav T. - Lovgren Joakim

  3 DYNAMITE BORE " Fiore Christian   14.9-15.1
Stall Borekulla Gard - Borekull Ulf

  4 CLASSIC GAMES " Ecce Ken   15.2-16.4
Stafstrom Gitte - Stafstrom Gitte

  5 GEM TEMPLAR " Kolgjini Dante   -14.9
Stall Iav Hb - Nilsson Lars I

  6 EURON FACE " Kolgjini Adrian   17.4-14.4
Walter-mommert Karin - Kolgjini Adrian

  7 FOREST WOOD " Lovgren Joakim   -15.0
Langemala Energileveranser Ab - Lovgren Joakim

  8 NIGEL FORTUNA " Persson Stefan   14.0-15.6
Walter-mommert Karin - Persson Hakan K

  9 BRIGO " Untersteiner Johan  13.5-14.9
Ofcourse Kb - Untersteiner Johan

 10 EXCLUSIVE TICK " Andersson Robert  14.0-14.9
Stafstrom Gitte E Mika - Stafstrom Gitte

Pronostico:

corsa  1
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  KERIE
  c s 6 - Love You (FRA) e Tramontana (IT)
  Car: 13.8 JAG C 31 V 3 P 28  27.592
   3m: 13.8 JAG C 25 V 3 P 22  25.377
8 13.6 1640 Ecce Ken 03/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 111,96) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Steady King 
1640 13.0; 2 Louis Vuitton  1640 13.1; 3 
Specification  1640 13.3; 4 Nyras Daenker  1640 
13.4; 5 Nordic In  1640 13.4 (p.12 n.8)   
9 15.9 2140 Olsson Bengt 20/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 9,44) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Prince Of
Darkness  2140 15.0; 2 Twelve O'Clock  2140 
15.0; 3 Reckless Lad  2140 15.2; 4 Lucy Luu 
2140 15.2; 5 Spring Wow  2140 15.3 (p.11 n.11)   
2 13.7 1640 Ecce Ken 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 25,51) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Clean Table 
1640 13.7; 2 Kerie  1640 13.7; 3 Incitanus Sotto 
1640 13.9; 4 Jeteye Boom Bay  1640 14.2; 5 Slim 
Viktor  1640 14.3 (p.12 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  WILD NIGHT
  c bo 4 - Bird Parker (FRA) e Radysin America (IT)
  Car: 12.2 SOL C 16 V 3 P 13  29.487
   3m: 12.2 SOL C 13 V 2 P 11  21.926
8 15.0 2180 Prevost Valentin 31/10/25 Kal [p] 
(Q.E. 9,57) Prof Cond Nastri 11.652; 1 Levelup 
2140 14.7; 2 Nordic In  2160 14.3; 3 Gomari 
2160 14.5; 4 Valderrama  2140 15.2; 5 Passage
To India  2140 15.6 (p.9 n.9)   
8 17.5 2640 Prevost Valentin 27/11/25 Hal [p] 
(Q.E. 4,40) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Lovdala Kenji 
2640 16.6; 2 Tee Time  2640 16.7; 3 Run Champ
Run [p] 2640 16.7; 4 Iziah Zet  2640 16.8; 5 Bring
Me The News  2640 17.3 (p.9 n.1)   
1 17.8 2140 Olsson Patrik 01/03/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 3,54) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 Wild Night  2140 
17.8; 2 Intensity  2140 17.9; 3 Valrhona Face [a]
2140 17.9; 4 Super Rox [a] 2140 18.4; 5 Leopard
Rock  2140 18.5 (p.10 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  KALITHEA
  f b 5 - Propulsion (US) e Believe It Or Not (DEN)
  Car: 13.6 JAG C 25 V 2 P 23  29.291
   3m: 13.6 JAG C 19 V 1 P 18  21.775
9  2140 Kolgjini Dante 25/11/25 Jag [a] 
(Q.E. 8,65) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Mr Fantastic [p]
2140 14.5; 2 Kingston Flamingo [a] 2140 ; 3 Good 
Luck Sohus [a] 2140 ; 4 Forever Yours [a] 2140 ; 
5 Classic Hill  2140  (p.12 n.11)   
11 18.6 2140 Persson Stefan 12/12/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 7,77) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Intrigante  2140 
14.3; 1 Love Story Helvin  2140 14.3; 3 Lovdala
Kenji  2140 15.0; 4 Forever Yours  2140 15.0; 5 
Global Deep Impact  2140 15.0 (p.12 n.5)   
5 19.6 1640 Kolgjini Dante 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 10,52) Prof Cond 4.163; 1 Gladys R.  1640 
15.4; 2 Oceanna Boko  1640 15.5; 3 Universal
Tile  1640 15.8; 4 Valnes Penny  1640 15.8; 5 
Kalithea  1640 19.6 (p.8 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  FETISOV
  m b 5 - Face Time Bourbon (FRA) e Conrads Linsan
  Car: 13.8 JAG C 11 V 6 P 5  30.554
   3m: 13.8 JAG C 8 V 3 P 5  19.880
1 15.2 2140 Persson Stefan 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 1,23) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fetisov  2140 
15.2; 2 Spring Wow  2140 15.4; 3 Good Luck
Sohus  2140 16.3; 4 I Hope You Dance  2140 
17.2; 5 Kodemagic  2140 17.4 (p.8 n.2)   
2 14.0 2140 Persson Stefan 24/01/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 1,94) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Run Champ Run 
2140 13.7; 2 Fetisov  2140 14.0; 3 Nyras
Daenker  2140 14.4; 4 Global Formidable  2140 
14.6; 5 The Great One  2140 14.6 (p.12 n.7)   
RI  2140 Persson Stefan 07/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 13,05) Prof Cond 48.255; 1 Louis Vuitton 
2140 13.9; 2 Nordic In  2140 14.1; 3 Orion  2140 
14.2; 4 Run Champ Run  2140 14.2; 5 Readly
Winner  2140 14.3 (p.12 n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  NAT KING COLE
  c b 7 - Muscle Hill (US) e Zenta (IT)
  Car: 13.6 SOL C 21 V 3 P 18  32.760
   3m: 14.2 ABY C 10 V 1 P 9  13.912
4 14.9 2140 Kontio Jorma 10/04/24 Sol  
(Q.E. 6,51) Prof Cond Nastri 16.456; 1 Lexington
Yoda [ap] 2140 14.8; 2 Lion Brodde [ap] 2140 
14.8; 3 Angel Of Trix [ap] 2140 14.9; 4 Nat King
Cole  2140 14.9; 5 T.Wall's Karma [ap] 2140 15.1 
(p.8 n.2)   
4 14.1 1640 Saker Lysell Max 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 28,62) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Intrigante  1640 
13.7; 2 Highfive E.M.  1640 14.0; 3 Mister Kabuki  
1640 14.1; 4 Nat King Cole  1640 14.1; 5 Iziah
Zet  1640 14.3 (p.9 n.2)   
2 14.2 2140 Saker Lysell Max 07/03/26 Hal [ap] 
(Q.E. 9,99) Prof Cond 8.032; 1 Intrigante [ap]
2140 13.6; 2 Nat King Cole [ap] 2140 14.2; 3 
Emerald Island  2140 14.4; 4 Careful Dream [ap]
2140 14.4; 5 Pyroar Tooma  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.3)  
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  MARANICHI
  c b 6 - Raja Mirchi e Worley Pearly (US)
  Car: 12.9 JAG C 20 V 6 P 14  33.249
   3m: 12.9 JAG C 15 V 6 P 9  31.835
5 14.7 2140 Mifsud Tyler 19/01/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 10,57) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Kiss My I.D. 
2140 13.3; 2 Iziah Zet  2140 14.2; 3 First For Me
M.H.  2140 14.3; 4 Global Deep Impact  2140 
14.6; 5 Maranichi  2140 14.7 (p.12 n.9)   
4 15.0 2140 Mifsud Tyler 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 16,00) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Kind Of Magic
F.R.  2140 14.3; 2 Hickory  2140 14.9; 3 Fuga Dal 
Bar  2140 15.0; 4 Maranichi  2140 15.0; 5 Datos
Rainbow  2140 15.1 (p.10 n.2)   
1 15.3 2140 Mifsud Tyler 01/03/26 Kal [ap] 
(Q.E. 4,25) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Maranichi 
[ap] 2140 15.3; 2 O.M.Joffrey [a] 2140 15.3; 3 
Dual Communication  2140 15.5; 4 J.C.  2140 
15.6; 5 Eddie Shadow  2140 16.2 (p.9 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  GLOBAL DEEP IMPACT
  c bo 7 - Broadway Hall (US) e Hundredntenpercent (US)
  Car: 13.2 HAL C 54 V 2 P 52  34.761
   3m: 13.2 HAL C 46 V 2 P 44  31.052
7 14.4 1640 Untersteiner Johan 02/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 14,46) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Spirit Of Love 
1640 12.4; 2 Global Flashback  1640 12.8; 3 
Yantra Slave Cal  1640 13.1; 4 
Timetoshinebonanza  1640 13.3; 5 Dorob  1640
13.4 (p.11 n.3)   
9 16.8 2140 Karlsson Wilma 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 32,86) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Jason Express 
2140 15.8; 2 Global Empress  2140 16.2; 3 
Nencini  2140 16.3; 4 Careful Dream  2140 16.3; 
5 Knock Boots Mearas  2140 16.4 (p.11 n.3)   

6 14.6 2140 Ritzman Axel 07/03/26 Hal [ap] 
(Q.E. 57,84) Prof Cond 8.032; 1 Intrigante [ap]
2140 13.6; 2 Nat King Cole [ap] 2140 14.2; 3 
Emerald Island  2140 14.4; 4 Careful Dream [ap]
2140 14.4; 5 Pyroar Tooma  2140 14.5 (p.12 n.5)  
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  STENS REBELL
  c b 6 - Up And Quick (FRA) e Soliders Memory (US)
  Car: 12.5 FAR C 22 V 6 P 16  39.298
   3m: 12.5 FAR C 15 V 3 P 12  24.932
8 13.5 2140 Untersteiner Peter 06/11/25 Aby [ap] 
(Q.E. 15,73) Prof Cond 15.477; 1 Made By Love
[ap] 2140 12.9; 2 Orosei Boko [p] 2140 12.9; 3 
Diamond Kronos [p] 2140 13.1; 4 Love To Know
[ap] 2140 13.1; 5 Bella Yankee [p] 2140 13.1
(p.10 n.7)   
5 14.9 2140 Untersteiner Johan 25/11/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 2,05) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Nasdaq Newport 
2140 14.4; 2 Dimaggio Face  2140 14.4; 3 Al
Pacino  2140 14.7; 4 Lindstedt Boko [a] 2140 
14.8; 5 Stens Rebell  2140 14.9 (p.11 n.4)   
5 14.5 2140 Persson Stefan 11/12/25 Aby  
(Q.E. 18,02) Prof Cond 15.477; 1 Love To Know 
2140 14.1; 2 Blixt Lane  2140 14.1; 3 Iziah Zet 
2140 14.4; 4 Knut Rapid  2140 14.5; 5 Stens
Rebell  2140 14.5 (p.10 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  ALESSIO
  c bo 8 - Gift Kronos (IT) e Le Peu De Beaute
  Car: 14.1 JAG C 23 V 5 P 17  23.812
   3m: 14.1 JAG C 14 V 2 P 11  11.804
4 14.8 2140 Ecce Ken 18/08/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 5,67) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Unexpected
Outcome [ap] 2140 14.2; 2 Made By Love [ap]
2140 14.2; 3 Marjan Black [ap] 2140 14.7; 4 
Alessio  2140 14.8; 5 Sobel Exellence [ap] 2140
14.9 (p.11 n.4)   
6 15.5 2640 Ecce Ken 17/09/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 13,89) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Global
Flashback  2640 14.8; 2 Jist On Light Boy  2640 
15.1; 3 Giantstone  2640 15.2; 4 Hurricane Photo
Dk [a] 2640 15.3; 5 Peak Of Glory  2640 15.3
(p.13 n.12)   
6 16.1 2640 Ecce Ken 28/11/25 Kal  
(Q.E. 34,01) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fangio [ap] 2640 
14.5; 2 Dark Photon Face  2640 14.5; 3 Ett Under 
 2640 14.7; 4 Booker's [ap] 2640 15.8; 5 Spring
Waltz [ap] 2640 15.9 (p.9 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  BACKER T.R.
  c bo 9 - Leben R.L. (IT) e Nojoda (IT)
  Car: 13.7 JAG C 39 V 3 P 36  30.509
   3m: 13.9 JAG C 26 V 0 P 26  13.529
3 15.1 2140 Karlstedt Tommy 14/06/25 Jag [a] 
(Q.E. 11,27) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 Black Fire [ap]
2140 14.3; 2 See You Mcallan [ap] 2140 14.8; 3 
Backer T.R. [a] 2140 15.1; 4 Mr Perfection [ap]
2140 15.1; 5 Demolition Man F. [ap] 2140 15.2
(p.11 n.3)   
6 15.0 2140 Karlstedt Tommy 18/08/25 Hal [a] 
(Q.E. 26,58) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Unexpected
Outcome [ap] 2140 14.2; 2 Made By Love [ap]
2140 14.2; 3 Marjan Black [ap] 2140 14.7; 4 
Alessio  2140 14.8; 5 Sobel Exellence [ap] 2140
14.9 (p.11 n.9)   
7 16.5 3160 Karlstedt Tommy 29/08/25 Kal [a] 
(Q.E. 54,81) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 A Fair Day 
[a] 3220 13.3; 2 Glorious Art  3140 15.7; 3 
Estrella Diamante [p] 3180 14.9; 4 Blanton's 
3140 16.0; 5 Spring Waltz  3160 15.9 (p.9 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  MR FANTASTIC
  c bo 6 - Andover Andover (US) e Sister Morphine (US)
  Car: 13.6 JAG C 47 V 4 P 43  37.207
   3m: 13.6 JAG C 37 V 3 P 34  30.590
4 15.9 2160 Linder Thomas 16/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 5,86) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Clean Table 
 2140 16.1; 2 Reckless Lad  2140 16.5; 3 Staro
Next Move  2160 15.9; 4 Mr Fantastic  2160 
15.9; 5 J.F.K.  2160 16.0 (p.8 n.7)   
4 14.2 2140 Eriksson Christoffer 03/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 65,29) Prof Cond 26.685; 1 Speed Change 
2140 13.8; 2 Simb Rooney  2140 14.0; 3 Bekir
H.T.V.  2140 14.0; 4 Mr Fantastic  2140 14.2; 5 
Summit Diablo  2140 14.2 (p.11 n.4)   
2 15.2 2160 Linder Thomas 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 5,34) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Mellica 
2140 15.8; 2 Mr Fantastic  2160 15.2; 3 Global
Flashback  2160 15.2; 4 Global Expensive  2140 
16.4; 5 Orkan All Over  2160 15.7 (p.9 n.9)   

corsa  2
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  ZIDANE C.D.
  c b 5 - Gotland (FRA) e Rita C.D.
  Car: 14.6 JAG C 16 V 2 P 14  14.365
   3m: 14.6 JAG C 11 V 1 P 10  9.873
4 14.6 2140 Waldmuller Markus 10/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 16,53) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Nordic In  2140 
13.4; 2 Eyeforaneye Face  2140 13.5; 3 Piernas
Largas  2140 13.8; 4 Zidane C.D.  2140 14.6; 5 
Marrecash  2140 14.8 (p.10 n.8)   
2 16.0 2140 Ecce Ken 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 4,40) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Staro Steven 
2140 15.6; 2 Zidane C.D.  2140 16.0; 3 Nunchita  
2140 16.1; 4 Lovely Laura  2140 16.5; 5 Zazza
Zizzy Zack  2140 16.5 (p.12 n.3)   
2 17.3 2140 Waldmuller Markus 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 4,07) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Emon Face  2140 
17.1; 2 Zidane C.D.  2140 17.3; 3 E.Du Me
Svenne  2140 18.3; 4 Rebell Tooma  2140 18.8; 5 
All American Sox  2140 18.8 (p.9 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  BORUPS CHAPLIN
  c bo 5 - Explosive Matter (US) e Borups Rebecca
  Car: 15.0 JAG C 26 V 3 P 23  13.538
   3m: 15.0 JAG C 21 V 3 P 18  10.959
4 15.0 2140 Takter Johnny 22/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 79,39) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Second Serve 
2140 14.4; 2 Frenchy Boy  2140 14.4; 3 Job Girl 
2140 14.4; 4 Borups Chaplin  2140 15.0; 5 Avici
Willow  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.9)   
4 16.5 2140 Lorentzen Jorgen 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 26,23) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Mr Carnation 
2140 15.1; 2 Giggler  2140 15.4; 3 Nunchita  2140 
16.4; 4 Borups Chaplin  2140 16.5; 5 Exclusive
Tick  2140 17.0 (p.9 n.8)   
6 17.1 2140 Lorentzen Jorgen 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 98,03) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Sefyr Lane  2140 
16.3; 2 Outlander S.B.  2140 16.5; 3 Kjelling 
2140 16.6; 4 Just Joking  2140 16.6; 5 Nunchita 
2140 16.9 (p.11 n.3)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  MANHATTAN TROT
  m bo 5 - International Moni (US) e Still On Broadway
  Car: 15.4 SOL C 4 V 0 P 4  4.047
   3m: 17.3 ABY C 1 V 0 P 1  222

5 15.4 2140 Kihlstrom Orjan 24/05/24 Sol [a] 
(Q.E. 35,04) Prof Cond 17.923; 1 Pop The Cork
[ap] 2140 14.6; 2 Ajson  2140 14.6; 3 Flocki Vox 
2140 15.0; 4 Like Magic Sisu  2140 15.0; 5 
Manhattan Trot [a] 2140 15.4 (p.9 n.8)   
2 12.5 1609 Korfitsen Nicklas 07/06/25 Tin [a] 
(Q.E. 11,24) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Prince Of
Darkness [ap] 1609 12.4; 2 Manhattan Trot [a]
1609 12.5; 3 Einstein Face  1609 12.5; 4 
Keepthesugarcoming  1609 12.9; 5 Glory Lane
[p] 1609 13.2 (p.11 n.5)   
10 17.3 2640 Persson Stefan 14/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 12,70) Prof Cond Nastri 24.995; 1 Bellton
Memphis  2640 16.0; 2 Flip Flop  2640 16.1; 3 
Dats Milian  2640 16.1; 4 Twelve O'Clock  2660 
15.6; 5 Shenanigans  2660 15.7 (p.14 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  EQUALIZER C.J.
  m b 4 - Father Patrick (US) e Zeema Zamar (NOR)
  Car: 14.2 SOL C 18 V 2 P 15  16.536
   3m: 14.2 SOL C 15 V 2 P 12  15.788
5 14.8 2160 Kolgjini Adrian 17/11/25 Kal  
(Q.E. 16,09) Prof Cond Nastri 11.652; 1 La Liga
Boy  2140 15.1; 2 Illyrian  2140 15.2; 3 Devs
Despacito  2160 14.5; 4 Nordic In  2160 14.8; 5 
Equalizer C.J.  2160 14.8 (p.10 n.9)   
RP  2140 Kolgjini Adrian 28/11/25 Kal  
(Q.E. 20,40) Prof Cond 28.286; 1 Lazy Dust [ap]
2140 13.6; 2 Gomari  2140 13.7; 3 La Liga Boy 
2140 14.0; 4 Unforgettable Tile [p] 2140 14.0; 5 
Digital Brodde [ap] 2140 14.1 (p.12 n.5)   
RI  2140 Kolgjini Adrian 10/03/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 13,56) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Love Express
W.F.  2140 14.0; 2 Langli  2140 14.0; 3 Oregon
Boko  2140 14.4; 4 Holger J.J. [a] 2140 15.0; 5 
Katoki  2140 15.7 (p.7 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  DIEGO FACE
  c b 5 - Djali Boko e Leroux
  Car: 14.7 JAG C 12 V 2 P 6  8.317
   3m: 14.7 JAG C 9 V 1 P 6  8.317
11 14.3 1640 Kolgjini Adrian 03/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 26,60) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Steady King 
1640 13.0; 2 Louis Vuitton  1640 13.1; 3 
Specification  1640 13.3; 4 Nyras Daenker  1640 
13.4; 5 Nordic In  1640 13.4 (p.12 n.11)   
3 14.7 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 14,73) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Garbino  2140 
14.7; 2 Ici Teemer  2140 14.7; 3 Diego Face 
2140 14.7; 4 Barefoot Bubbly  2140 14.9; 5 
Madisonsquare Kiss  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.8)   
5 17.7 2640 Kolgjini Adrian 28/02/26 Axe  
(Q.E. 3,99) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Twelve O'Clock 
2640 17.2; 2 Dats Milian  2640 17.4; 3 Jula
Redmile Champ  2640 17.4; 4 Chill Of Mine  2640 
17.5; 5 Diego Face  2640 17.7 (p.12 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  MONI LANE
  c b 5 - International Moni (US) e Party Lane
  Car: 14.9 JAG C 17 V 5 P 12  19.035
   3m: 14.9 JAG C 13 V 3 P 10  13.298
2 15.3 2140 Persson Stefan 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 4,76) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Olympia Schermer 
 2140 15.0; 2 Moni Lane  2140 15.3; 3 Katoki 
2140 15.5; 4 Evita A.  2140 15.5; 5 She's A
Keeper  2140 15.7 (p.11 n.3)   
1 16.8 2140 Persson Stefan 06/02/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 3,80) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Moni Lane  2140 
16.8; 2 Piernas Largas  2140 16.9; 3 Breidabliks
Corona  2140 17.1; 4 Made For Glory  2140 17.3; 
5 Innovation  2140 17.4 (p.9 n.10)   
7 15.3 2140 Uhrberg Thomas 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 9,85) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Garbino  2140 
14.7; 2 Ici Teemer  2140 14.7; 3 Diego Face 
2140 14.7; 4 Barefoot Bubbly  2140 14.9; 5 
Madisonsquare Kiss  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  CHLOE HAYTHROW
  f bo 5 - Flocki D'Aurcy (FRA) e Chanel Boko
  Car: 14.3 HAL C 28 V 2 P 26  24.630
   3m: 14.3 HAL C 23 V 2 P 21  21.428
4 16.6 2160 Oscarsson Jonas M 02/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 59,11) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Hickory 
2160 15.4; 2 Lion Sisu  2140 16.2; 3 Avici Willow 
2140 16.5; 4 Chloe Haythrow  2160 16.6; 5 Tee
Time  2160 16.6 (p.14 n.12)   
5 17.1 2140 Untersteiner Johan 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 6,44) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Love Express
W.F.  2140 16.8; 2 Vikkan Pop  2140 16.9; 3 
Georgette Zet  2140 17.0; 4 Evita A.  2140 17.0; 5 
Chloe Haythrow  2140 17.1 (p.9 n.6)   
RP  2160 Oscarsson Jonas M 07/03/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 166,22) Prof Cond Nastri 24.995; 1 
Sandsjons Indiana [p] 2140 14.4; 2 Al's Demonic
Doll  2140 14.6; 3 Sincerely [ap] 2140 14.7; 4 
Daphne T.M.  2160 14.1; 5 Canola  2160 14.1
(p.15 n.13)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  KEEPTHESUGARCOMING
  f bo 5 - Takethem (DEN) e No Sugar Please (US)
  Car: 14.3 HAL C 30 V 1 P 29  24.630
   3m: 14.3 HAL C 26 V 1 P 25  20.734
12 17.8 1640 Larsen Henriette 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 17,54) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Clean Table 
1640 13.7; 2 Kerie  1640 13.7; 3 Incitanus Sotto 
1640 13.9; 4 Jeteye Boom Bay  1640 14.2; 5 Slim 
Viktor  1640 14.3 (p.12 n.3)   
8 21.5 2140 Mifsud Larson 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 28,84) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Nepenthe Boko 
2140 16.7; 2 Global Empress  2140 16.8; 3 Iziah
Zet  2140 16.9; 4 Knock Boots Mearas  2140 
16.9; 5 Eketorpets Nellie  2140 17.2 (p.10 n.5)   
8 18.4 2140 Larsen Henriette 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 18,59) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Love Express
W.F.  2140 16.8; 2 Vikkan Pop  2140 16.9; 3 
Georgette Zet  2140 17.0; 4 Evita A.  2140 17.0; 5 
Chloe Haythrow  2140 17.1 (p.9 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  GOOD LUCK SOHUS
  c bo 8 - Ens Snapshot (US) e Love Be A Lady (GE)
  Car: 14.4 JAG C 13 V 0 P 12  8.655
   3m: 14.4 JAG C 10 V 0 P 9  7.454
3  2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 25/11/25 Jag [a] 
(Q.E. 81,41) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Mr Fantastic [p]
2140 14.5; 2 Kingston Flamingo [a] 2140 ; 3 Good 
Luck Sohus [a] 2140 ; 4 Forever Yours [a] 2140 ; 
5 Classic Hill  2140  (p.12 n.2)   
5 14.4 2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 16/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 79,55) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Louis Vuitton 
2140 13.4; 2 Kerie  2140 13.8; 3 Caddie Skott 
2140 14.3; 4 Hessie Quick  2140 14.4; 5 Good
Luck Sohus  2140 14.4 (p.11 n.10)   
3 16.3 2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 30,03) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Fetisov  2140 
15.2; 2 Spring Wow  2140 15.4; 3 Good Luck
Sohus  2140 16.3; 4 I Hope You Dance  2140 
17.2; 5 Kodemagic  2140 17.4 (p.8 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  EMAIL ADDRESS
  c b 4 - S.J.'s Caviar (US) e Global Capture
  Car: 15.0 ABY C 5 V 3 P 2  14.943
   3m: 15.0 ABY C 4 V 3 P 1  14.810

1 16.4 2140 Kihlstrom Orjan 21/01/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 2,15) Prof Cond Nastri 16.456; 1 Email
Address  2140 16.4; 2 Stratocruiser  2160 15.9; 3 
Nordic In  2160 16.1; 4 About You  2140 16.9; 5 
Tyzzon  2140 16.9 (p.11 n.2)   
1 15.0 2140 Persson Stefan 28/01/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 2,18) Prof Cond 10.318; 1 Email Address 
2140 15.0; 2 R.K.Pocahontas  2140 15.1; 3 
Fromdreamtown  2140 15.2; 4 Johnny Lodden 
2140 15.2; 5 Douglasdecastella  2140 15.4 (p.8
n.2)   
RP  2140 Kihlstrom Orjan 07/02/26 Sol  
(Q.E. 30,56) Prof Cond 55.282; 1 Mister
Smartface  2140 14.1; 2 Beaver Creek  2140 
14.4; 3 Vanderbild  2140 14.4; 4 Zermatt  2140 
14.5; 5 Cold Blaze  2140 14.6 (p.12 n.8)   

corsa  3
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  MARILLA
  f b 5 - Nuncio (US) e Rose Hill Dream (US)
  Car: 15.8 AXE C 14 V 1 P 13  9.349
   3m: 15.8 AXE C 9 V 0 P 9  3.967
7 16.5 2140 Odell Andreas 10/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 148,99) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Remy Lane 
2140 15.4; 2 Second Serve  2140 15.6; 3 Crazy
Cash  2140 15.7; 4 Exclusive Tick  2140 16.3; 5 
Godfather Hill  2140 16.3 (p.10 n.6)   
6 16.0 1640 Odell Andreas 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 137,36) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Zoocie Primus 
1640 15.3; 2 Iconic Ride  1640 15.5; 3 Elyria Face 
 1640 15.5; 4 Laurina Shadow  1640 15.6; 5 Real
Desire  1640 15.8 (p.10 n.6)   
2 17.4 2140 Odell Andreas 01/03/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 30,96) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Spirulina 
2140 17.2; 2 Marilla  2140 17.4; 3 Glamour As 
2160 17.0; 4 Lots Of Care  2140 18.0; 5 Vulcans
Elin  2140 19.0 (p.7 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  GEMSTONE AZE
  c b 4 - Traders (IT) e Dejaraze (US)
  Car: 14.4 ABY C 9 V 2 P 7  9.962
   3m: 14.4 ABY C 7 V 2 P 5  8.272
RI  2140 Lovgren Joakim 05/11/25 Jag [p] 
(Q.E. 4,02) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Who's Funky 
2140 13.9; 2 Kissed By Rain [p] 2140 13.9; 3 
Elastica [ap] 2140 15.0; 4 Kaja Bat [a] 2140 15.0; 
5 Beibe Garde  2140 15.0 (p.12 n.9)   
2 15.6 2140 Lovgren Joakim 14/11/25 Hal [p] 
(Q.E. 2,21) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Eyeforaneye Face 
 2140 15.3; 2 Gemstone Aze [p] 2140 15.6; 3 
Avici Willow  2140 15.6; 4 Agrippa [ap] 2140 15.7; 
5 Starman  2140 15.8 (p.12 n.6)   
7 17.7 2140 Lovgren Joakim 04/12/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 2,69) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Get In Your Pj's 
2140 15.1; 2 Lalles Cantera  2140 15.3; 3 Avici
Willow  2140 15.5; 4 My Little Joel  2140 16.3; 5 
Bermuda Rose  2140 16.3 (p.11 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  DYNAMITE BORE
  f bo 5 - Explosive Matter (US) e Juliana Bore
  Car: 15.1 KAL C 24 V 1 P 23  10.251
   3m: 15.1 KAL C 19 V 1 P 18  9.251
6 14.9 1640 Knutsson Anton 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 94,80) Prof Cond 8.699; 1 Nigel Fortuna 
1640 14.0; 2 Larissa B.R.  1640 14.2; 3 Camelia 
1640 14.3; 4 Mazikeen  1640 14.3; 5 S.G.'s Shy
Poet  1640 14.6 (p.12 n.1)   
4 18.1 2140 Christiansson Anders 01/03/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 6,63) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 Kahbean [ap]
2140 16.4; 2 Hilarious Zet [ap] 2140 16.5; 3 Reel
Deal  2140 16.8; 4 Dynamite Bore  2140 18.1; 5 
Dencolicensetokill  2140 18.3 (p.9 n.10)   
5 15.9 2140 Fiore Christian 10/03/26 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 22,61) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Game Changer
[p] 2140 15.0; 2 Henessi Krim [ap] 2140 15.1; 3 
Iconic Ride  2140 15.7; 4 Kamala  2140 15.8; 5 
Dynamite Bore [ap] 2140 15.9 (p.11 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  CLASSIC GAMES
  c bo 4 - Mosaique Face e Classic Kimble
  Car: 16.4 JAG C 17 V 0 P 17  10.959
   3m: 16.4 JAG C 13 V 0 P 13  8.254
8 16.4 2160 Mifsud Tyler 05/08/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 133,79) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Digital
Brodde  2140 15.2; 2 Showtime Zon  2140 15.4; 3 
Drag Racing [ap] 2160 14.9; 4 Beibe Garde  2140 
15.7; 5 Nicolai Hanover  2160 15.0 (p.8 n.5)   
5 17.1 2148 Stafstrom Mika 17/08/25 Vag  
(Q.E. 37,45) Prof Cond 4.163; 1 Super Trouper 
2148 15.0; 2 Unicon [p] 2148 15.1; 3 Please Thell 
Me  2148 16.1; 4 Hometown [p] 2148 16.8; 5 
Classic Games  2148 17.1 (p.10 n.9)   
7 17.1 2160 Mifsud Tyler 17/09/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 96,10) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Vinci
Winner  2140 14.8; 2 Serena Zon [a] 2160 14.4; 3 
North Shore  2140 15.0; 4 Magnificent Sisu [ap]
2160 14.4; 5 Emon Face  2160 14.9 (p.7 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  GEM TEMPLAR
  f b 5 - Maharajah e Namibia
  Car: 14.9 JAG C 13 V 1 P 12  11.056
   3m: 14.9 JAG C 11 V 1 P 10  9.366
5 15.1 2140 Persson Stefan 22/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 16,26) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Godot  2140 
14.6; 2 Caddie West  2140 14.9; 3 Eye Candy
Face  2140 14.9; 4 La Catedral  2140 15.1; 5 Gem 
Templar  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.3)   
7 16.3 2140 Persson Stefan 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 46,78) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Euron Face 
2140 15.4; 2 Evangelista Face  2140 15.5; 3 
Brigo  2140 15.8; 4 King Light  2140 15.8; 5 
Ligoogoo Keka  2140 15.9 (p.10 n.10)   
1 16.4 2140 Persson Stefan 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 4,90) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Gem Templar 
2140 16.4; 2 Mondo Pellini  2140 16.4; 3 
Fabulous N'Away  2140 16.6; 4 Laurina Shadow 
2140 17.5 (p.7 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  EURON FACE
  m s 4 - Tae Kwon Deo (US) e Chaptersea (US)
  Car: 14.4 JAG C 11 V 1 P 10  11.892
   3m: 14.4 JAG C 8 V 1 P 7  9.375
1 15.4 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 1,92) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Euron Face  2140 
15.4; 2 Evangelista Face  2140 15.5; 3 Brigo 
2140 15.8; 4 King Light  2140 15.8; 5 Ligoogoo
Keka  2140 15.9 (p.10 n.7)   
RI  2140 Kolgjini Dante 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 1,62) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 King Light  2140 
16.1; 2 Avici Willow  2140 16.3; 3 Orlena Boko 
2140 16.5; 4 Lovely Laura  2140 16.7; 5 Lumiere
Rouge  2140 16.8 (p.11 n.5)   
9 19.9 2160 Kolgjini Adrian 10/03/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 3,73) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 
Preposterous  2140 15.9; 2 Under Contract  2140 
15.9; 3 Luna Lane  2160 15.4; 4 Moon's Izeegea 
2160 15.4; 5 Holger Highness [ap] 2160 15.4
(p.10 n.5)   



JAGERSRO TROTTO
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4 13,26 Pr.Spartrappa Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 MAHADOUR 2140 Linder Thomas   12.1-13.6
Vet. Perf. Therapy I Sodra Sa. - Palm Ronny

  2 ORKAN ALL OVER " Andersson Robert  12.3-14.5
Odder Anette E Andersson Odde. - Andersson Robert

  3 FAR FROM OVER " Grasso Bernardo  12.3-14.0
Andersson Jenny - Andersson Jenny

  4 ONLY ANGELICA O.C. " Ostre Ole Johan   12.7-14.0
Palm Mona E Vernberg Mikael - Palm Ronny

  5 AKAL FACE " Persson Stefan   12.6-13.1
Lars I Nilsson Ab - Nilsson Lars I

  6 PATRIOT ZON " Kolgjini Adrian   12.0-12.5
Falkbolagen Ab - Kolgjini Adrian

  7 HOWINGS ZEUS "   15.3-12.8
Palm Ronny - Palm Ronny

  8 NO TALKING YOU " Untersteiner Johan  11.9-11.9
Euro System Ab - Untersteiner Johan

  9 L'AMIRAL S.J.S. " Lovgren Joakim   11.6-12.4
Hansen Leif E Palsson Judy - Lovgren Joakim

 10 POKER LANE " Rosleff Victor   -11.8
Prestera International Ab - Malmqvist Roger

 11 I CAN WIN GARDENIA " Takter Johnny   11.0-12.9
Team Lorentzen Ab E Jensen Jo. - Lorentzen Jorgen

Pronostico:

5 13,47 Pr.Svensk Travsports Unghasts Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 FOLLOWUP 2140 Kolgjini Adrian   -
Srf Stable - Kolgjini Adrian

  2 JUSTANOTHER WINNER " Orberg Bo   -24.2
Orberg Bo - Orberg Bo

  3 DENZEL PRIME " Rosleff Victor   -
Asap Kb - Malmqvist Roger

  4 CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY " Mitman Simon   -
Aac Nybrostrand Invest Ab - Mitman Simon

  5 SQUEEZE'EM " Lovgren Joakim   -
Walter-mommert Karin - Lovgren Joakim

  6 SHALL WE DANCE " Persson Stefan   -19.3
Olsson Eva - Nilsson Lars I

  7 MUSCLE EXPRESS " Nordstrom Per   -
Cl Trading Ab - Nordstrom Per

Pronostico:

6 14,07 Pr.Race - 6 Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 LAFAYETTE SHADOW 2140 Kjaer Rene   -
Mm Racing - Ladegaard Magnus

  2 ZACKARIAS ZACK " Zackrisson Anders  16.8-18.7
Stall Zackarias - Asap - Zackrisson Anders

  3 SALAHDIN " Kolgjini Dante   -15.9
Stall Behall Ab - Kolgjini Lutfi

  4 LUCIFER FARUP "   -16.6
Hansen Eva E Jensen Heidi - Lorentzen Jorgen

  5 GLOBAL GIANT " Untersteiner Johan  -16.1
Karlsson Kenth E Persson Thom. - Untersteiner Johan

  6 NORTHERN LIGHTS " Forss Markus   -17.0
Jalasti Saara - Tovek Linda

  7 THUNDERBIRD " Lovgren Joakim   -16.6
Christander Fastighetsformedl. - Lovgren Joakim

  8 GASOLINA JET " Fiore Christian   14.0-17.0
Fiore Christian - Fiore Christian

  9 BORGANO " Persson Stefan   -17.1
Walter-mommert Karin - Waldmuller Markus

 10 TABITA K. " Gustafsson Joachime  16.3-17.1
Gustafsson Fatima E Karlsson. - Gustafsson Joachime

Pronostico:

---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  FOREST WOOD
  m b 4 - Campo Bahia e Promise Me (US)
  Car: 15.0 KAL C 9 V 2 P 7  12.542
   3m: 15.0 KAL C 6 V 1 P 5  8.628
3 16.1 2140 Lovgren Joakim 22/07/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 23,84) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Bourbon
Hill  2140 15.9; 2 Dolce Far Niente  2140 16.1; 3 
Forest Wood  2140 16.1; 4 Belichic  2140 16.2; 5 
Escaping Face  2140 16.2 (p.10 n.5)   
2 17.8 2160 Mifsud Tyler 06/02/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 2,50) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Spirulina 
2140 18.3; 2 Forest Wood  2160 17.8; 3 Barstile  
2160 18.2; 4 Best Photo  2160 18.4; 5 Bara Cash  
2160 18.4 (p.10 n.9)   
2 15.0 2160 Mifsud Tyler 01/03/26 Kal [p] 
(Q.E. 2,60) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Sven Kuce 
2160 14.3; 2 Forest Wood [p] 2160 15.0; 3 
Avatar W.F.  2140 15.9; 4 Kiss The Teacher 
2140 16.0; 5 Passage To India  2160 15.5 (p.10
n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  NIGEL FORTUNA
  m bo 6 - Swan For All (US) e Amber Kadabra (US)
  Car: 15.6 KAL C 8 V 2 P 6  12.168
   3m: 15.6 KAL C 5 V 2 P 3  9.340
1 16.8 2140 Persson Stefan 22/09/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 4,25) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Nigel Fortuna 
2140 16.8; 2 King Light  2140 16.9; 3 Kantens
Beauty  2140 17.0; 4 It'Sallaboutfaith  2140 17.4; 
5 Kalypto Racing  2140 17.7 (p.12 n.6)   
2 16.7 2140 Persson Stefan 06/02/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 2,97) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Staro Savile Row 
2140 16.5; 2 Nigel Fortuna  2140 16.7; 3 
Henessi Krim  2140 16.9; 4 Rico Be Coger  2140 
17.4; 5 Rapunzel Jons  2140 17.7 (p.10 n.11)   
1 14.0 1640 Persson Alex 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 3,58) Prof Cond 8.699; 1 Nigel Fortuna 
1640 14.0; 2 Larissa B.R.  1640 14.2; 3 Camelia 
1640 14.3; 4 Mazikeen  1640 14.3; 5 S.G.'s Shy
Poet  1640 14.6 (p.12 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  BRIGO
  c bo 5 - Cantab Hall (US) e Won Ton Hanover (US)
  Car: 14.9 ORE C 13 V 1 P 12  12.213
   3m: 15.8 JAG C 7 V 1 P 6  7.961
3 15.8 2140 Untersteiner Johan 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 6,09) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Euron Face  2140 
15.4; 2 Evangelista Face  2140 15.5; 3 Brigo 
2140 15.8; 4 King Light  2140 15.8; 5 Ligoogoo
Keka  2140 15.9 (p.10 n.9)   
1 16.2 2140 Untersteiner Johan 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 2,47) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Brigo  2140 
16.2; 2 Petite Sirah  2160 15.5; 3 Game Changer 
2140 16.3; 4 Abbott  2140 16.4; 5 Dynamite On
Time  2160 15.9 (p.10 n.5)   
8 13.5 1640 Untersteiner Peter 07/03/26 Hal [ap] 
(Q.E. 22,76) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Star Brigadoon
[p] 1640 12.6; 2 Call Me Ottilia  1640 12.6; 3 
Emon Face  1640 12.9; 4 Wannabe Zaz  1640 
13.2; 5 Avici Willow [a] 1640 13.2 (p.12 n.11)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  EXCLUSIVE TICK
  f bo 7 - Nuncio (US) e Islay Broline
  Car: 14.9 JAG C 35 V 0 P 35  11.750
   3m: 14.9 JAG C 26 V 0 P 26  9.482
8 16.7 2140 Grasso Bernardo 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 142,04) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Staro Steven 
2140 15.6; 2 Zidane C.D.  2140 16.0; 3 Nunchita 
2140 16.1; 4 Lovely Laura  2140 16.5; 5 Zazza
Zizzy Zack  2140 16.5 (p.12 n.10)   
5 17.0 2140 Mifsud Tyler 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 52,69) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Mr Carnation 
2140 15.1; 2 Giggler  2140 15.4; 3 Nunchita  2140 
16.4; 4 Borups Chaplin  2140 16.5; 5 Exclusive
Tick  2140 17.0 (p.9 n.6)   
8 17.8 2160 Mifsud Tyler 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 65,15) Prof Cond Nastri 5.337; 1 C.Caesar 
2160 17.0; 2 Turfmans Enija  2140 17.7; 3 Lucas
Silvakra  2140 17.9; 4 Miracle Mile  2160 17.2; 5 
See You In Heaven  2200 16.0 (p.15 n.9)   

corsa  4
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  MAHADOUR
  c b 7 - Maharajah e Aquarelle Elegance
  Car: 13.6 ABY C 34 V 4 P 30  38.373
   3m: 13.6 ABY C 23 V 2 P 21  26.231
5 17.7 2640 Mifsud Tyler 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 92,80) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Bjorn
Palema  2640 16.6; 2 Velten Von Steven  2640 
16.6; 3 Scorpion's Madness  2660 16.4; 4 Star
Cash  2660 16.4; 5 Mahadour  2640 17.7 (p.8
n.6)   
9 15.1 2140 Linder Thomas 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 102,11) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Flirting
Diamond  2140 14.0; 2 Muscle Rex  2140 14.0; 3 
Bowler Day  2140 14.1; 4 That's So Clever  2140 
14.1; 5 I Can Win Gardenia  2140 14.1 (p.11 n.1) 
7 15.2 2140 Grasso Bernardo 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 66,91) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Dark Photon
Face  2140 14.2; 2 Too Cool Toulouse  2140 
14.2; 3 G.R.Torso  2140 14.3; 4 Juventas  2140 
14.5; 5 Staro Steven  2140 14.5 (p.8 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  ORKAN ALL OVER
  c b 12 - Enjoy Lavec e Ravena
  Car: 14.5 VAG C 91 V 5 P 86  33.516
   3m: 14.5 VAG C 72 V 4 P 68  25.190
5 17.8 2180 Andersson Robert 06/02/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 29,51) Prof Cond Nastri 3.522; 1 Too Cool
Toulouse  2180 16.6; 2 Whatabill  2160 18.0; 3 
Security Lock  2160 18.2; 4 City Chic  2140 19.2; 
5 Orkan All Over  2180 17.8 (p.8 n.7)   
5 15.7 2160 Andersson Robert 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 134,89) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Mellica 
2140 15.8; 2 Mr Fantastic  2160 15.2; 3 Global
Flashback  2160 15.2; 4 Global Expensive  2140 
16.4; 5 Orkan All Over  2160 15.7 (p.9 n.7)   
6 14.9 2180 Andersson Robert 10/03/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 81,28) Prof Cond Nastri 5.337; 1 Alvdans 
2140 15.6; 2 Breidabliks Bombay [a] 2180 14.4; 3 
John Carpenter [p] 2140 16.1; 4 Lucas Silvakra
[a] 2140 16.3; 5 Agrippa [a] 2140 16.3 (p.15 n.15)  
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  FAR FROM OVER
  c b 11 - Zola Boko e Spring Forever (CAN)
  Car: 14.0 JAG C 96 V 3 P 93  43.852
   3m: 14.0 JAG C 71 V 3 P 68  32.413
RI  2140 Grasso Bernardo 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 194,93) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Warrior's Tale 
2140 14.0; 2 Nasdaq Newport  2140 14.0; 3 
Howings Zeus  2140 14.1; 4 Only Angelica O.C. 
 2140 14.5; 5 America Dream  2140 14.8 (p.11
n.1)   
8 16.1 2140 Lindqvist Helena 14/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 82,63) Prof Cond Tr.Montato 8.699; 1 
G.G.D'Asti  2140 14.7; 2 Gasparito  2140 14.8; 3 
M.H.Getonmylevel  2140 15.0; 4 First To Fight 
2140 15.3; 5 Rosie The Riveter  2140 15.5 (p.10

n.7)   
10 16.9 3160 Grasso Bernardo 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 87,18) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Lovdala
Kenji  3140 15.8; 2 Vasterbo M.A.S.H.  3160 15.5; 
3 Cooger  3140 16.1; 4 Sunrise  3160 15.7; 5 
Dareios Di Poggio  3180 15.3 (p.10 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  ONLY ANGELICA O.C.
  f b 9 - Truculent (US) e Star Chip
  Car: 14.0 JAG C 57 V 6 P 51  44.474
   3m: 14.0 JAG C 42 V 5 P 37  35.055
7 16.2 2140 Rosleff Victor 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 45,42) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Kind Of Magic
F.R.  2140 15.8; 2 Amazone O.C.  2140 15.9; 3 
Tamburine Tile  2140 15.9; 4 Donna Inez  2140 
15.9; 5 Marjan Black  2140 16.0 (p.10 n.4)   
7 14.4 2140 Olsson Bengt 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 85,19) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Flirting Diamond  
2140 14.0; 2 Muscle Rex  2140 14.0; 3 Bowler
Day  2140 14.1; 4 That's So Clever  2140 14.1; 5 I 
Can Win Gardenia  2140 14.1 (p.11 n.5)   
RI  2140 Ecce Ken 10/03/26 Jag [a] 
(Q.E. 65,28) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Nasha [p] 2140 
13.7; 2 New York Lobell  2140 13.9; 3 Jacks
Cross [a] 2140 14.1; 4 Datos Rainbow  2140 14.2; 
5 Harley Mosebo  2140 14.2 (p.9 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  AKAL FACE
  c b 8 - Djali Boko e Sagitta R.L. (IT)
  Car: 13.1 TIN C 77 V 6 P 71  49.322
   3m: 13.1 TIN C 63 V 3 P 60  38.355
4 14.6 2140 Svanstedt Anders 28/01/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 76,38) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Ideal Stone 
2140 13.8; 2 Zigzag Zagazoo  2140 14.0; 3 Sweet 
Day  2140 14.5; 4 Akal Face  2140 14.6; 5 
Vasterbo M.A.S.H.  2140 14.6 (p.8 n.3)   
3 14.4 2140 Persson Stefan 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 24,31) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Jackson
La Marc  2140 14.1; 2 Dimaggio Face  2140 14.3; 
3 Akal Face  2140 14.4; 4 Steady Victory  2160 
13.8; 5 Patch Wibb  2160 13.9 (p.7 n.3)   
7 16.1 3160 Persson Stefan 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 11,17) Prof Cond Nastri 12.720; 1 Lovdala
Kenji  3140 15.8; 2 Vasterbo M.A.S.H.  3160 15.5; 
3 Cooger  3140 16.1; 4 Sunrise  3160 15.7; 5 
Dareios Di Poggio  3180 15.3 (p.10 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  PATRIOT ZON
  m bo 6 - Maharajah e Diaz Boko
  Car: 12.5 ABY C 21 V 6 P 14  52.658
   3m: 12.5 ABY C 15 V 3 P 12  42.073
13 15.2 2140 Kolgjini Dante 05/07/25 Hal [a] 
(Q.E. 8,75) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Fashion Monger
[ap] 2140 14.0; 2 Big Little Man  2140 14.0; 3 
Express Love [ap] 2140 14.1; 4 Le Roi Mearas
[ap] 2140 14.2; 5 Marcelo Vieira [ap] 2140 14.2
(p.14 n.7)   
11 14.3 2640 Kolgjini Adrian 12/09/25 Sol [ap] 
(Q.E. 74,97) Prof Cond Nastri 37.981; 1 Barn
Ready [a] 2640 12.8; 2 Ready Star [ap] 2660 
12.4; 3 Vasterbo Exciting [ap] 2660 12.6; 4 
Observe'Em [p] 2640 13.3; 5 David Bowie [p]
2640 13.4 (p.15 n.1)   
1 12.9 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 07/10/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 10,25) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Patriot Zon [ap]
2140 12.9; 2 Nasdaq Newport  2140 13.2; 3 
Lakethesnake [a] 2140 13.3; 4 Go Kenneth Go
[ap] 2140 13.4; 5 Localizer  2140 13.6 (p.9 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  HOWINGS ZEUS
  c b 9 - S.J.'s Caviar (US) e Sugar Speed (NOR)
  Car: 12.8 JAG C 54 V 11 P 43  65.867
   3m: 12.8 JAG C 39 V 8 P 31  54.899
RI  2140 Ecce Ken 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 3,23) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Frankie Godiva 
2140 13.6; 2 Yantra Slave Cal  2140 13.8; 3 
Extremely Sweet  2140 13.8; 4 Patch Wibb  2140 
14.0; 5 Federer  2140 14.0 (p.9 n.1)   
5 15.3 3160 Uhrberg Thomas 20/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 11,80) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Sunrise 
3140 15.6; 2 Vasterbo M.A.S.H.  3140 15.6; 3 
Lucifer Sam  3160 15.2; 4 Dareios Di Poggio 
3160 15.3; 5 Howings Zeus  3160 15.3 (p.10 n.8) 
3 14.1 2140 Ecce Ken 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 3,05) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Warrior's Tale 
2140 14.0; 2 Nasdaq Newport  2140 14.0; 3 
Howings Zeus  2140 14.1; 4 Only Angelica O.C. 
 2140 14.5; 5 America Dream  2140 14.8 (p.11
n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  NO TALKING YOU
  c bo 6 - Tobin Kronos (IT) e On Good Terms
  Car: 11.9 ABY C 43 V 10 P 33  79.378
   3m: 11.9 ABY C 35 V 9 P 26  66.303
1 13.6 2140 Untersteiner Johan 05/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 3,58) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 No Talking You 
2140 13.6; 2 Hyannis Port  2140 13.9; 3 
Waitingashell  2140 14.0; 4 Moses Di Quattro 
2140 14.0; 5 Income  2140 14.1 (p.10 n.10)   
3 15.0 2640 Untersteiner Johan 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 2,06) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Big Ben Pellini 
2640 14.9; 2 Dorob  2640 15.0; 3 No Talking You 
 2640 15.0; 4 Income  2640 15.1; 5 Hyannis Port 
2640 15.2 (p.8 n.5)   
10 14.3 2140 Untersteiner Peter 07/03/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 21,57) Prof Cond 26.685; 1 Ideal Stone 
2140 13.4; 2 Xanthis J.R.  2140 13.6; 3 Jeriko
Brick [ap] 2140 13.7; 4 Tour De Valley [ap] 2140 
13.7; 5 Miyagi [ap] 2140 13.8 (p.10 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  L'AMIRAL S.J.S.
  c s 6 - S.J.'s Caviar (US) e Quintessense
  Car: 12.4 JAG C 31 V 4 P 26  35.651
   3m: 12.4 JAG C 24 V 4 P 19  31.737
2 12.5 2140 Lovgren Joakim 11/11/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 9,90) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 No Talking You 
2140 12.5; 2 L'Amiral S.J.S. [ap] 2140 12.5; 3 
Gustav Simoni  2140 12.5; 4 Trixwithtrimmix [ap]
2140 12.7; 5 Star Cash  2140 12.9 (p.10 n.1)   
3 14.4 2140 Lovgren Joakim 25/11/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 5,63) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 No Talking You 
2140 14.3; 2 Fritjof S.H. [a] 2140 14.4; 3 L'Amiral 
S.J.S. [ap] 2140 14.4; 4 Spartakus [p] 2140 14.5; 
5 Howings Zeus [a] 2140 14.5 (p.11 n.3)   
3 15.9 2140 Mifsud Tyler 01/03/26 Kal [ap] 
(Q.E. 5,91) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Funny Money [ap]
2140 15.4; 2 Ivan Mauger  2140 15.6; 3 L'Amiral
S.J.S. [ap] 2140 15.9; 4 Lives Matter [a] 2140 
15.9; 5 Mack Love  2140 17.4 (p.5 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  POKER LANE
  m b 6 - S.J.'s Caviar (US) e Margo Hall (US)
  Car: 11.8 JAG C 22 V 3 P 19  62.522
   3m: 11.8 JAG C 15 V 2 P 13  51.012
RI  2140 Lindvall Fredrik 19/08/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 8,63) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Golden Cresent
[ap] 2140 13.0; 2 In My Way Damgard [p] 2140 
13.0; 3 J.S.Camaro [p] 2140 13.1; 4 Nash Keeper 
[a] 2140 13.2; 5 Walkyria W.F. [a] 2140 13.6 (p.11 
n.11)   

RP  1640 Rosleff Victor 06/09/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 55,67) Prof Cond 24.995; 1 Black Fire [ap]
1640 10.6; 2 Daniel Hazelaar [ap] 1640 10.8; 3 
De Chambeau [a] 1640 10.8; 4 Hugo Boss Shadow 
[ap] 1640 10.8; 5 I Can Win Gardenia [ap] 1640
11.0 (p.12 n.12)   
RI  3180 Rosleff Victor 22/11/25 Jag [a] 
(Q.E. 14,98) Prof Cond Nastri 15.833; 1 Monsieur 
Chocolat [a] 3180 14.6; 2 Googoo Casino [ap]
3180 14.9; 3 Gallo Jet  3140 16.2; 4 Kerie  3140 
16.4; 5 Ilex P.R. [ap] 3160 15.9 (p.15 n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

11  I CAN WIN GARDENIA
  c b 6 - Ens Snapshot (US) e Vikki C.N. (DEN)
  Car: 12.9 ABY C 19 V 1 P 17  21.962
   3m: 12.9 ABY C 14 V 1 P 13  17.336
3 13.7 2140 Takter Johnny 21/10/25 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 6,25) Prof Cond 8.166; 1 Nightrain Boko
[ap] 2140 13.3; 2 Eddie The Eagle  2140 13.7; 3 I
Can Win Gardenia [ap] 2140 13.7; 4 Qillerbee
[ap] 2140 13.7; 5 Frankie Godiva  2140 13.8 (p.11 
n.9)   
3 13.6 2140 Takter Johnny 04/11/25 Hal [ap] 
(Q.E. 7,76) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Nasdaq Newport 
2140 13.5; 2 Opening Night [ap] 2140 13.6; 3 I
Can Win Gardenia [ap] 2140 13.6; 4 J.S.Camaro 
 2140 13.7; 5 Howings Zeus [a] 2140 14.3 (p.11
n.12)   
5 14.1 2140 Takter Johnny 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 3,69) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Flirting Diamond 
2140 14.0; 2 Muscle Rex  2140 14.0; 3 Bowler
Day  2140 14.1; 4 That's So Clever  2140 14.1; 5 I 
Can Win Gardenia  2140 14.1 (p.11 n.8)   

corsa  5
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  FOLLOWUP
  f bo 3 - Ready Cash (FRA) e Stay In Your Lane (US)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  JUSTANOTHER WINNER
  m b 3 - Jupiter Rodney e Scorpion's Winner
  Car: 24.2 HAL C 2 V 0 P 2  623
   3m: 24.2 HAL C 2 V 0 P 2  623
7 25.8 2140 Orberg Bo 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 34,18) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Medaljon 
2140 17.6; 2 Graffiti Brodda  2140 17.7; 3 Classic
Rewind  2140 18.6; 4 Shall We Dance  2140 
19.3; 5 Hard Service  2160 20.4 (p.7 n.2)   
6 24.2 2140 Orberg Bo 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 33,51) Prof Cond Nastri 11.652; 1 Mr Vain 
2140 20.9; 2 Nick Nack Mearas  2140 21.0; 3 
Granit Hall  2140 21.3; 4 Pierina  2140 23.2; 5 
Alla Madonna  2140 24.2 (p.6 n.1)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  DENZEL PRIME
  c bo 3 - Tobin Kronos (IT) e Sibilla O.M. (IT)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY
  c bo 3 - Winner's Wine e Hotel California
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  SQUEEZE'EM
  m b 3 - Tactical Landing (US) e Vanguardia (IT)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  SHALL WE DANCE
  f b 3 - Maharajah e Aroma Grim
  Car: 19.3 JAG C 1 V 0 P 1  667
   3m: 19.3 JAG C 1 V 0 P 1  667
4 19.3 2140 Persson Stefan 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 4,93) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Medaljon 
2140 17.6; 2 Graffiti Brodda  2140 17.7; 3 Classic
Rewind  2140 18.6; 4 Shall We Dance  2140 
19.3; 5 Hard Service  2160 20.4 (p.7 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  MUSCLE EXPRESS
  m b 3 - Readly Express e Hills Delight
  Car:  C 1 V 0 P 1  133
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0
RI  2140 Nordstrom Per 24/10/25 Kal  
(Q.E. 2,21) Prof Cond Nastri 8.032; 1 Immortal 
2140 18.7; 2 Irina Jet  2140 18.9; 3 Zicken Zacke
Zack  2160 18.6; 4 Global Hippie  2140 19.3; 5 
Alfasgameofthrones  2140 21.0 (p.7 n.6)   

corsa  6
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  LAFAYETTE SHADOW
  f bo 4 - Andover Hall (US) e Daniella Shadow (DEN)
  Car:  C 0 V 0 P 0
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0

DEBUTTA
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  ZACKARIAS ZACK
  m b 3 - Readly Express e Diora Sound
  Car: 18.7 ABY C 4 V 0 P 4  4.363
   3m: 18.7 ABY C 2 V 0 P 2  2.384
9 16.8 1640 Zackrisson Anders 29/08/25 Ber  
(Q.E. 19,43) Prof Cond 33.756; 1 City Slicker 
1640 15.7; 2 Thor Tooma  1640 15.7; 3 
Icannoliwearchanel  1640 15.9; 4 Pure Mikalona 
1640 16.0; 5 Zicken Zacke Zack  1640 16.0 (p.11
n.4)   
4 17.1 1609 Zackrisson Anders 14/09/25 Tin  
(Q.E. 7,19) Prof Cond 7.134; 1 All Dimensions 
1609 16.1; 2 Victorious Tile  1609 16.6; 3 
Ballerina  1609 16.7; 4 Zackarias Zack  1609 
17.1; 5 Alfasgameofthrones  1609 24.0 (p.6 n.6)   
3 18.7 2140 Zackrisson Anders 28/01/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 9,10) Prof Cond Nastri 13.654; 1 Evert
Palema  2140 17.9; 2 Queen Of South  2140 
18.3; 3 Zackarias Zack  2140 18.7; 4 Tashi Lane  
2140 18.8; 5 Miss Nude  2140 18.8 (p.5 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  SALAHDIN
  m b 4 - Ready Cash (FRA) e Lantern Kronos (IT)
  Car: 15.9 HAL C 3 V 0 P 3  2.135
   3m:  C 1 V 0 P 1  133
4 16.4 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 23/06/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 7,20) Prof Cond 11.652; 1 Caribbean Lemon 
[ap] 2140 15.1; 2 Aegon J.W.  2140 15.1; 3 
Escaping Face  2140 16.2; 4 Salahdin  2140 
16.4; 5 Thua  2140 16.5 (p.11 n.6)   

4 15.9 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 05/07/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 13,89) Prof Cond 10.007; 1 Pure Chapter 
2140 15.2; 2 Frank Silvio  2140 15.4; 3 Ove
Schermer [p] 2140 15.7; 4 Salahdin  2140 15.9; 5 
Suddenly Rich [p] 2140 16.1 (p.11 n.2)   
RI  2148 Kolgjini Adrian 01/08/25 Vag  
(Q.E. 9,73) Prof Cond 10.763; 1 Aegon J.W. 
2148 14.1; 2 Global Gaiety  2148 14.3; 3 Jula
Redmile Champ  2148 14.4; 4 Loke Worrior [ap]
2148 15.0; 5 Flame Of Udun  2148 15.0 (p.11
n.10)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  LUCIFER FARUP
  c b 4 - Friction e Almas (DEN)
  Car: 16.6 JAG C 2 V 0 P 2  1.912
   3m:  C 0 V 0 P 0
2 16.6 2140 Takter Johnny 05/08/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 32,68) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Kosing 
2140 16.3; 2 Lucifer Farup  2140 16.6; 3 Gem
Templar  2140 16.6; 4 Express Jab  2140 16.9; 5 
Caddie West  2140 17.0 (p.10 n.2)   
8 17.5 2140 Lorentzen Jorgen 25/08/25 Hal  
(Q.E. 59,09) Prof Cond 7.498; 1 Global Fidelity [p] 
2140 16.2; 2 Woo Doo Doo Art [p] 2140 16.2; 3 
King Of Stars [p] 2140 16.4; 4 Sobel Lady Caviar 
2140 16.5; 5 Turfmans Enija [ap] 2140 16.8 (p.11
n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  GLOBAL GIANT
  c b 4 - Greenshoe (US) e Joy Ribb
  Car: 16.1 ABY C 2 V 1 P 1  4.225
   3m: 16.1 ABY C 1 V 1 P 0  3.558
4 19.4 2140 Untersteiner Johan 06/11/25 Aby  
(Q.E. 1,70) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Morpheus
F.R.  2140 17.2; 2 Platine D'Inverne  2140 18.8; 3 
Merci Doc  2140 18.9; 4 Global Giant  2140 19.4; 
5 Ekebo Kentina  2140 19.5 (p.8 n.3)   
1 16.1 2140 Untersteiner Johan 18/11/25 Aby  
(Q.E. 1,78) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Global
Giant  2140 16.1; 2 Mill Happy  2140 16.2; 3 
Alecto  2140 16.4; 4 Marco Polo Sisu  2140 18.9; 
5 Ask Willingly  2140 19.0 (p.8 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  NORTHERN LIGHTS
  f b 4 - Love You (FRA) e Key Mom (BEL)
  Car: 17.0 HAL C 4 V 1 P 3  3.949
   3m: 17.0 HAL C 3 V 1 P 2  3.816
5 17.9 2140 Forss Markus 07/01/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 16,03) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Lion Sisu 
2140 16.7; 2 Frank Caviar  2140 17.4; 3 County 
2140 17.6; 4 Clara Lock  2140 17.9; 5 Northern
Lights  2140 17.9 (p.9 n.12)   
RI  2140 Forss Markus 04/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 23,84) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Staro Thunder
Road  2140 16.5; 2 Linus Shadow  2140 17.2; 3 
Fiobinho  2140 18.5; 4 La Vie Hyrdehoj  2140 
18.8; 5 Jupita Winner  2140 22.2 (p.7 n.1)   
1 17.0 2140 Forss Markus 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 27,66) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Northern Lights  
2140 17.0; 2 Ogat  2140 17.1; 3 Bellmans Painter 
 2140 17.3; 4 Avatar W.F.  2140 17.4; 5 Pippi
Schermer  2140 17.6 (p.10 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  THUNDERBIRD
  m bo 4 - Fourth Dimension (US) e Essien
  Car: 16.6 ABY C 5 V 1 P 4  3.674
   3m: 16.6 ABY C 2 V 1 P 1  2.802
9 16.6 2140 Lind Christian 04/12/24 Sol  
(Q.E. 191,19) Prof Cond 37.270; 1 Wise Guy 
2140 13.8; 2 Pure Athena  2140 13.8; 3 Miso Sisu 
 2140 14.4; 4 You Bow To No One  2140 14.5; 5 
Gangster Vendil  2140 14.6 (p.9 n.8)   
1 16.6 2140 Lovgren Joakim 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 7,95) Prof Cond Nastri 7.134; 1 
Thunderbird  2140 16.6; 2 Go Steed  2140 16.6; 
3 Silver Haleryd  2140 16.9; 4 Mighty Mearas 
2140 17.5; 5 Don't Bite  2140 17.8 (p.8 n.3)   
7 18.0 2140 Mifsud Tyler 09/03/26 Axe  
(Q.E. 2,26) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 White Wood 
 2140 17.0; 2 Elliott  2140 17.1; 3 Daisy Love
N.O.  2140 17.2; 4 Teton Lineasy  2140 17.6; 5 
Livly A.F. [a] 2140 17.6 (p.11 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  GASOLINA JET
  f b 4 - Naglo e Masurina Jet (IT)
  Car: 17.0 HAL C 13 V 0 P 10  3.647
   3m: 17.0 HAL C 10 V 0 P 10  3.647
7 18.2 2140 Fiore Christian 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 43,70) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Northern Lights  
2140 17.0; 2 Ogat  2140 17.1; 3 Bellmans Painter 
 2140 17.3; 4 Avatar W.F.  2140 17.4; 5 Pippi
Schermer  2140 17.6 (p.10 n.6)   
6 17.9 2160 Fiore Christian 19/02/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 44,99) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 La Bamba
Diablo  2140 16.8; 2 Athumbsup  2140 17.3; 3 
Ultimo Tile  2140 17.4; 4 Al's Gleaming Star  2160 
16.9; 5 Wonderwoman Kosing  2140 18.3 (p.9
n.10)   
9 18.2 2140 Fiore Christian 12/03/26 Hal [p] 
(Q.E. 85,05) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Catch Lane 
2140 17.2; 2 Fabulous N'Away [a] 2140 17.2; 3 
Divine Express [ap] 2140 17.2; 4 Tjurkhults Tess
[ap] 2140 17.2; 5 Bicc's Tanquerae [p] 2140 17.3
(p.11 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  BORGANO
  c b 4 - Victor Gio (IT) e Bonita S.T. (HOL)
  Car: 17.1 KAL C 4 V 0 P 4  4.447
   3m: 17.1 KAL C 3 V 0 P 3  3.469
2 18.7 2140 Waldmuller Markus 10/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 9,37) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Xture Rols 
2140 18.1; 2 Borgano  2140 18.7; 3 Run
Rhapsody Run  2140 21.2; 4 Jupita Winner  2140
22.3 (p.5 n.4)   
RI  2140 Waldmuller Markus 07/01/26 Aby  
(Q.E. 24,08) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Nato  2140 15.7; 
2 Global Federation  2140 15.9; 3 Mango Kalouma 
 2140 16.2; 4 Perfect Steel  2140 16.4; 5 Zoocie
Primus  2140 16.4 (p.10 n.1)   
2 17.1 2140 Waldmuller Markus 20/02/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 9,26) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Ta Lou  2140 
17.0; 2 Borgano  2140 17.1; 3 King Mr Andrew 
2140 17.7; 4 Agape  2140 17.8; 5 Livly A.F.  2140 
17.9 (p.9 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  TABITA K.
  f bo 8 - Sebastian K. e Energy Power
  Car: 17.1 JAG C 13 V 0 P 13  2.393
   3m: 17.1 JAG C 8 V 0 P 8  1.726
RP  1609 Gustafsson Joachime 18/05/25 Tin  
(Q.E. 23,31) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 Wings Of
Tomorrow [ap] 1609 16.0; 2 Rapunzel Jons [a]
1609 16.4; 3 Get It Up [a] 1609 16.8; 4 Lucky
Love [a] 1609 17.1; 5 Conan Smartface  1609
17.6 (p.11 n.7)   
7 16.6 1609 Gustafsson Joachime 28/09/25 Tin  
(Q.E. 22,74) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 On Track
Topmodel  1609 14.7; 2 Lycka Spiro  1609 15.0; 3 
Celeborn Pil  1609 15.8; 4 Royal Freedom  1609 
15.9; 5 Killerqueen  1609 16.0 (p.12 n.5)   



JAGERSRO TROTTO
 (3)

mercoledì 18 marzo 2026
Ippica Complementare

7 14,27 Pr.Spartrappa Mt. 2140 
 
E. -  - P.Sabbia
    Cavallo                                                       Metri     Driver                R.1600-2000

  1 XANTHI LLOYD 2140 Lindblad Conny   15.5-15.8
Lindblad Mikael A - Lindblad Conny

  2 MIGHTY RIVER " Christoffersen Ulrik  14.1-15.1
Mogensen Steen - Christoffersen Ulrik

  3 LIGOOGOO KEKA " Kjaer Rene   -15.3
Dream Investment Apseottosen T - Ottosen Tina

  4 ESCAPING FACE " Kolgjini Adrian   13.8-15.7
Hussein Amanda - Kassem Ali

  5 AGRIPMASTER " Orberg Bo   17.2-15.7
Orberg Bo - Orberg Bo

  6 TWINS ZORRO " Ecce Ken   14.0-16.1
Jochmus-stocke Bertil - Jochmus-stocke Bertil

  7 FANTOME D'INVERNE " Ostre Ole Johan   -15.9
Moller Bobby - Moller Bobby

  8 GEANT DU TREZON " Grasso Bernardo  -15.7
Ahlborg Cecilia - Ahlborg Cecilia

  9 EYE CANDY FACE " Kolgjini Dante   -14.2
Lutfi Kolgjini Ab - Kolgjini Lutfi

 10 ZHENJIN " Untersteiner Johan  15.7-15.6
Dyrberg Marina E Christiansso. - Dyrberg Nicklas

Pronostico:

RI  2140 Gustafsson Joachime 10/03/26 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 115,24) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Game Changer
[p] 2140 15.0; 2 Henessi Krim [ap] 2140 15.1; 3 
Iconic Ride  2140 15.7; 4 Kamala  2140 15.8; 5 
Dynamite Bore [ap] 2140 15.9 (p.11 n.11)   

corsa  7
---------------------------------------------------------------------

1  XANTHI LLOYD
  c bo 6 - Executive Caviar e Armbro Daffodil (US)
  Car: 15.8 JAG C 21 V 1 P 20  5.310
   3m: 15.8 JAG C 16 V 1 P 15  4.554
5 18.7 2140 Lindblad Conny 16/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 37,88) Prof Cond Nastri 5.337; 1 Rapmil
P.J.  2140 17.4; 2 Mahadour  2180 16.0; 3 
Agripmaster  2140 18.3; 4 Silver Ide  2140 18.6; 
5 Xanthi Lloyd  2140 18.7 (p.9 n.4)   
8 17.5 2140 Lindblad Conny 22/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 49,60) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Kjelling  2140 
15.1; 2 Glittra Vendil  2140 15.2; 3 Leonard Cohen 
 2140 15.3; 4 E.Du Me Svenne  2140 15.3; 5 
Fabison  2140 15.3 (p.11 n.5)   
RI  2140 Mifsud Tyler 25/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 30,99) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Gem Templar 
2140 16.4; 2 Mondo Pellini  2140 16.4; 3 
Fabulous N'Away  2140 16.6; 4 Laurina Shadow 
2140 17.5 (p.7 n.4)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

2  MIGHTY RIVER
  c bo 6 - Zola Boko e Ready Steady Go
  Car: 15.1 JAG C 9 V 1 P 8  6.315
   3m: 15.1 JAG C 4 V 0 P 4  2.224
10 18.6 2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 22/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 3,95) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Kjelling  2140 
15.1; 2 Glittra Vendil  2140 15.2; 3 Leonard Cohen 
 2140 15.3; 4 E.Du Me Svenne  2140 15.3; 5 
Fabison  2140 15.3 (p.11 n.6)   
3 16.2 2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 21,03) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Alfes  2140 15.2; 
2 Vasterbo Outsider  2140 16.1; 3 Mighty River 
2140 16.2; 4 Ligoogoo Keka  2140 16.8; 5 Fly
You Fools  2140 16.8 (p.11 n.8)   
RI  2140 Christoffersen Ulrik 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 14,67) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Euron Face 
2140 15.4; 2 Evangelista Face  2140 15.5; 3 
Brigo  2140 15.8; 4 King Light  2140 15.8; 5 
Ligoogoo Keka  2140 15.9 (p.10 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

3  LIGOOGOO KEKA
  f bo 4 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Iponema (US)
  Car: 15.3 JAG C 4 V 0 P 3  1.904
   3m: 15.3 JAG C 3 V 0 P 3  1.904
4 15.3 2140 Kjaer Rene 03/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 35,35) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Love Caviar 
2140 15.0; 2 Eye Candy Face  2140 15.0; 3 
Mighty River  2140 15.1; 4 Ligoogoo Keka 
2140 15.3; 5 Flame Of Udun  2140 15.4 (p.11 n.1) 
4 16.8 2140 Kjaer Rene 09/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 6,34) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Alfes  2140 15.2; 2 
Vasterbo Outsider  2140 16.1; 3 Mighty River 
2140 16.2; 4 Ligoogoo Keka  2140 16.8; 5 Fly
You Fools  2140 16.8 (p.11 n.3)   
5 15.9 2140 Kjaer Rene 27/01/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 26,52) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Euron Face 
2140 15.4; 2 Evangelista Face  2140 15.5; 3 
Brigo  2140 15.8; 4 King Light  2140 15.8; 5 
Ligoogoo Keka  2140 15.9 (p.10 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

4  ESCAPING FACE
  c b 4 - Mosaique Face e Gabra Boko
  Car: 15.7 JAG C 14 V 0 P 14  8.139
   3m: 15.7 JAG C 11 V 0 P 11  5.657
8 18.0 2140 Kassem Ali 01/11/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 12,06) Prof Cond 3.522; 1 S.G.'s Shy Poet 
2140 16.1; 2 L.C.Dexter Dunn [p] 2140 16.2; 3 
Zidane C.D.  2140 16.3; 4 Nadja Hard [a] 2140 
16.4; 5 La Catedral  2140 16.7 (p.9 n.3)   
6 15.8 2140 Kolgjini Dante 11/11/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 49,12) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Datos
Rainbow  2160 14.7; 2 Great Maple  2140 15.5; 3 
Keepthesugarcoming [ap] 2160 14.8; 4 Goddess
Nike  2160 14.9; 5 Kick Winner [a] 2140 15.7
(p.12 n.8)   
9 17.4 2140 Kassem Ali 10/03/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 43,21) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Game Changer
[p] 2140 15.0; 2 Henessi Krim [ap] 2140 15.1; 3 
Iconic Ride  2140 15.7; 4 Kamala  2140 15.8; 5 
Dynamite Bore [ap] 2140 15.9 (p.11 n.7)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

5  AGRIPMASTER
  c bo 5 - Noras Bean e Agrippina
  Car: 15.7 JAG C 16 V 0 P 16  8.148
   3m: 16.1 HAL C 13 V 0 P 13  4.109
7 17.1 2140 Orberg Bo 19/01/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 74,53) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Garbino  2140 
15.1; 2 Josafin Af Solnas  2140 16.5; 3 Stensjos
Moteur  2140 16.7; 4 Naomi Lane  2140 16.7; 5 
Johnny Lodden  2140 16.9 (p.10 n.2)   
10 18.8 2140 Orberg Bo 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 57,91) Prof Cond Nastri 5.337; 1 C.Caesar 
2160 17.0; 2 Turfmans Enija  2140 17.7; 3 Lucas
Silvakra  2140 17.9; 4 Miracle Mile  2160 17.2; 5 
See You In Heaven  2200 16.0 (p.15 n.2)   
5 20.0 2140 Orberg Bo 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 42,04) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Security
Lock  2160 18.5; 2 Mirchi Star  2160 18.5; 3 
Jackpot Af Solnas  2160 18.9; 4 Lil Peep  2140 
19.9; 5 Agripmaster  2140 20.0 (p.12 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

6  TWINS ZORRO
  c bo 5 - Googoo Gaagaa (US) e Twins Dream
  Car: 16.1 HAL C 24 V 0 P 24  8.343
   3m: 16.1 HAL C 18 V 0 P 18  5.453
8 14.9 1640 Rosleff Victor 26/11/25 Aby [a] 
(Q.E. 77,57) Prof Cond 12.720; 1 Steady King 
1640 12.6; 2 Son Of My Father [ap] 1640 12.9; 3 
Vasterbo Aramis [p] 1640 13.2; 4 Barrique Wine 
1640 13.4; 5 Prince Of Darkness [a] 1640 13.6
(p.9 n.1)   
7 19.1 2140 Larsen Henriette 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 89,28) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 Emon Face  2140 
17.1; 2 Zidane C.D.  2140 17.3; 3 E.Du Me Svenne 
 2140 18.3; 4 Rebell Tooma  2140 18.8; 5 All
American Sox  2140 18.8 (p.9 n.9)   
8 17.1 2140 Landen Stefan 10/03/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 99,55) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Game Changer
[p] 2140 15.0; 2 Henessi Krim [ap] 2140 15.1; 3 
Iconic Ride  2140 15.7; 4 Kamala  2140 15.8; 5 
Dynamite Bore [ap] 2140 15.9 (p.11 n.8)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

7  FANTOME D'INVERNE
  c bo 5 - Brillantissime (FRA) e Fudge As (US)
  Car: 15.9 ORE C 17 V 1 P 16  8.966
   3m: 15.9 ORE C 13 V 1 P 12  7.018
11 20.0 2140 Ostre Ole Johan 02/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 63,17) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Hickory 
2160 15.4; 2 Lion Sisu  2140 16.2; 3 Avici Willow 
2140 16.5; 4 Chloe Haythrow  2160 16.6; 5 Tee
Time  2160 16.6 (p.14 n.4)   

DI  2140 Andersson Oskar J 28/02/26 Axe  
(Q.E. 89,22) Prof Cond Nastri 15.833; 1 Great
Ruler  2160 17.3; 2 Boutique Garde  2140 18.1; 3 
Perfect Steel  2140 18.1; 4 H.O.Ratzeputz  2140 
18.3; 5 Courtly Kronos  2160 17.6 (p.15 n.8)   
4 16.5 3140 Ostre Ole Johan 07/03/26 Hal [ap] 
(Q.E. 107,74) Prof Cond Nastri 15.833; 1 Staro
Thunder Road  3140 15.9; 2 Jeu Set Et Match 
3180 15.3; 3 Assar Rapid [p] 3160 15.9; 4 
Fantome D'Inverne [ap] 3140 16.5; 5 Abbott 
3140 16.8 (p.11 n.6)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

8  GEANT DU TREZON
  c bo 10 - Flash De Cosse (FRA) e Paradise Kop (FRA)
  Car: 15.7 JAG C 34 V 0 P 10  4.879
   3m: 15.7 JAG C 21 V 0 P 7  2.989
10 22.0 2140 Lindqvist Helena 17/02/26 Jag  
(Q.E. 41,25) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 8.432; 1 
Everglow  2180 15.7; 2 Finolo Bello  2140 17.4; 3 
Daniel S.H.  2160 16.8; 4 Vikens Timetogo  2160 
17.8; 5 Prutti Di Mare  2180 17.1 (p.12 n.4)   
5 18.4 2140 Larsen Henriette 01/03/26 Kal  
(Q.E. 24,98) Prof Cond Tr.Montato Nastri 7.765; 1 
Eos Font  2160 15.6; 2 Feel The Rhythm  2160 
15.8; 3 Sundbo Salix  2140 18.2; 4 Imola L.C. 
2140 18.4; 5 Geant Du Trezon  2140 18.4 (p.8
n.3)   
RI  2140 Ahlborg Cecilia 10/03/26 Jag [ap] 
(Q.E. 45,17) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Game Changer
[p] 2140 15.0; 2 Henessi Krim [ap] 2140 15.1; 3 
Iconic Ride  2140 15.7; 4 Kamala  2140 15.8; 5 
Dynamite Bore [ap] 2140 15.9 (p.11 n.2)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

9  EYE CANDY FACE
  f bo 4 - Ready Cash (FRA) e Miss Sunshine U.S. (US)
  Car: 14.2 VAG C 14 V 0 P 14  8.744
   3m: 14.2 VAG C 11 V 0 P 11  7.899
RI  2140 Kolgjini Adrian 11/11/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 5,47) Prof Cond Nastri 8.432; 1 Datos
Rainbow  2160 14.7; 2 Great Maple  2140 15.5; 3 
Keepthesugarcoming [ap] 2160 14.8; 4 Goddess
Nike  2160 14.9; 5 Kick Winner [a] 2140 15.7
(p.12 n.1)   
2 15.0 2140 Kolgjini Adrian 03/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 10,17) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Love Caviar 
2140 15.0; 2 Eye Candy Face  2140 15.0; 3 
Mighty River  2140 15.1; 4 Ligoogoo Keka 
2140 15.3; 5 Flame Of Udun  2140 15.4 (p.11 n.6) 
3 14.9 2140 Kolgjini Dante 22/12/25 Jag  
(Q.E. 6,68) Prof Cond 8.432; 1 Godot  2140 14.6; 
2 Caddie West  2140 14.9; 3 Eye Candy Face 
2140 14.9; 4 La Catedral  2140 15.1; 5 Gem
Templar  2140 15.1 (p.12 n.5)   
---------------------------------------------------------------------

10  ZHENJIN
  c b 8 - Orlando Vici (FRA) e Olympia Degato
  Car: 15.6 HAL C 29 V 2 P 27  8.797
   3m: 15.6 HAL C 22 V 2 P 20  6.671
9 20.2 2140 Karlsson Max 12/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 224,00) Prof Cond 7.765; 1 King Light  2140 
16.1; 2 Avici Willow  2140 16.3; 3 Orlena Boko 
2140 16.5; 4 Lovely Laura  2140 16.7; 5 Lumiere
Rouge  2140 16.8 (p.11 n.8)   
RI  2140 Untersteiner Johan 23/02/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 4,47) Prof Cond Nastri 7.765; 1 Security
Lock  2160 18.5; 2 Mirchi Star  2160 18.5; 3 
Jackpot Af Solnas  2160 18.9; 4 Lil Peep  2140 
19.9; 5 Agripmaster  2140 20.0 (p.12 n.3)   
10 17.7 3140 Johansson Gustav 07/03/26 Hal  
(Q.E. 139,27) Prof Cond Nastri 15.833; 1 Staro
Thunder Road  3140 15.9; 2 Jeu Set Et Match 
3180 15.3; 3 Assar Rapid [p] 3160 15.9; 4 
Fantome D'Inverne [ap] 3140 16.5; 5 Abbott 
3140 16.8 (p.11 n.5)   


